:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10553764

Dec 06, 2024 - 07:18 (UTC)

In epoch 329,805 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 923742 - 0.019373491 ETH®
75.43 USD

2 923743 - 0.019444288 ETH®
75.71 USD

3 923744 - 0.019439924 ETH®
75.69 USD

4 923745 - 0.019446743 ETH®
75.72 USD

S 923746 - 0.019420037 ETH®
75.61 USD

6 923747 - 0.019455777 ETH&
75.75 USD

7 923748 - 0.019421181 ETH®
75.62 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10553764
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/329805
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/923742
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/923743
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/923744
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/923745
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/923746
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/923747
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/923748

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

923749

923750

923753

Validator Id

807483

Amount

- 0.019253039
74.96 USD

- 0.019311571
75.19 USD

- 0.019321557
75.23 USD

- 0.019326565
75.25 USD

- 0.019274141
75.04 USD

- 0.019381870
75.46 USD

- 0.019453693
75.74 USD

- 0.019464542
75.79 USD

- 0.065607825
255.46 USD

Amount

+ 0.046189526
179.85 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/923749
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/923750
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/923751
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/923752
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/923753
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/923754
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/923755
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/923756
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/923757
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/807483

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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